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Brutto fur Netto Case 7 (Openimmo)
1160 Wien

Mietpreis: 1.981,40 €

IHR BETREUER

Alexander Uitz
IT und Technik
Raiffeisen Immobilien Vermittlung

alexander.uitz@riv.at
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AUSTATTUNG UND EIGENSCHAFTEN

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Objektkategorie Dachgeschosswohnung
Nutzung Wohnen
Vermarktungsart Miete



Miete/m?2

Summe Miete

Betriebskosten
Sonstige Kosten

Heizkosten

Monatliche Gesamtbelastung

Mieter-Provision

120,00 €

1.440,00 €

110,00 €
247,00 €

103,00 €

1.981,40 €

2 Bruttomonatsmieten
plus 20% USt.

3 Bruttomonatsmieten

inkl. USt.

inkl. USt.

inkl. USt.
exkl. USt.

inkl. USt.

inkl. USt.
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